
Last name First Organization Title Email 

Abel Bruce Lane Cty/ Trillium BH Chief Behavioral Health Officer bruce.abel@co.lane.or.us

Alyajouri Mohamed ORPCA Health Care Integration Manager Malyajouri@orpca.org

Anderson Mitch

Benton County Health 

Dept. Health Director Mitchell.c.anderson@co.benton.or.us

Archer Jill Care Oregon

Director of Behavioral Health and 

Integration ArcherJ@careoregon.org

Beglau Walt Marion County, ODAA District Attorney WBeglau@co.marion.or.us 

Bennington-Davis Maggie Health Share Chief Medical Officer maggiebd@healthshareoregon.org 

Bischof John Central City Concern Senior Medical Director john.bischof@ccconcern.org

Blackwell Rick

Dept. of Consumer & 

Business Services Policy Manager, Financial Regulation Richard.Y.Blackwell@oregon.gov

Bouneff Chris NAMI OR Executive Director chris@namior.org

Bowlin Royce ORPA President royce.bowlin@cascadiabhc.org

Bradshaw Mark AllCare Health Chief Medical Officer mark.bradshaw@allcarehealth.com

Britton Juliet PSRB Executive Director juliet.britton@psrb.org

Bumpus Sandy OFSN Executive Director sandy.bumpus@ofsn.net

Callahan Cathleen Columbia County Circuit Court Judge Cathleen.B.Callahan@ojd.state.or.us

Campbell Kevin GOBHI CEO kevin.campbell@gobhi.net

Carlson Janet AOC, Marion County Commissioner jcarlson@co.marion.or.us

Behavioral Health Collaborative Roster 



Last name First Organization Title Email 

Carson Cottingham Ashley DHS - APD Director ashley.b.carson-cottingham@state.or.us

Cook Rodney Clackamas County

Director of Children, Youth, Families 

Div rodc@co.clackamas.or.us

Cruz Caroline

Confederated Tribes of 

Warm Springs HHS General Manager caroline.cruz@wstribes.org

Curtis Rebecca OSH Director of Social Work rebecca.l.curtis@state.or.us

Derksen Kristina Deschutes County BH Peer Support Specialist kristina.derksen@deschutes.org

Farentinos Chris UnityCenter Vice President cfarenti@lhs.org 

Fisher Caroline Samaratin Health Services

Vice President and Medical Director 

for Mental Health carolfisher@samhealth.org

Fitts Kevin

Oregon Mental Health 

Consumers Association Executive Director lonefir@gmail.com

Franz Mike PacificSource

Medical Director for Behavioral 

Health Mike.Franz@pacificsource.com

George Kevin DHS Child Well-Being Program Manager kevin.george@state.or.us

Halloran-Steiner Silas Yamhill County HHS Director halloras@co.yamhill.or.us

Henderson Robin Providence Chief Executive for Behavioral Health robin.henderson@providence.org

Hildalgo David Multco HD Director CMHP david.a.hidalgo@multco.us

Holton Dwight Lines for Life CEO DwightH@LinesForLife.org

Hsu-Lee Ami

OHSU: Intercultural 

Psychiatric Program Clinical Supervisor hsua@ohsu.edu

Joondeph Bob Disability Rights Oregon Executive Director bob@disabilityrightsoregon.org

LaPoint Kenny

Housing and Community 

Services Housing Integrator kenny.lapoint@oregon.gov 



Last name First Organization Title Email 

Lieberman Robert Kairos Executive Director rlieberman@kairosnw.org

Mercer Jackie NARA CEO narajam@aol.com

Monnat Mary Lifeworks NW President and CEO marym@lifeworksnw.org

Murray Bill FamilyCare COO billm@familycareinc.org

Myers Jason Marion County Sheriff jmyers@co.marion.or.us

Neal Truls

AOC Community 

Corrections Deputy Director truls.neal@multco.us

North Sheila OPERA Executive Director sheilaopera@gmail.com

Pakseresht Fariborz Oregon Youth Authority Director Fariborz.Pakseresht@oya.state.or.us

Parker Kim Chief of Staff Early Learning Division kimberly.parker@state.or.us

Ramirez Cherryl AOCMHP Executive Director cramirez@aocmhp.org

Rochon Emily Portland Police

Program Manager, Behavioral Health 

Unit Emily.Rochon@portlandoregon.gov

Rosenblatt Peter Albertina Kerr

President of Youth and Family 

Services PeterR@AlbertinaKerr.org

Scott Kim Trillium Family Services President and CEO kscott@trilliumfamily.org

Teninty Lilia DHS - DD Director lilia.teninity@state.or.us

Thoma Dan Moda Health

Behavioral Helath, Case 

Management, Credentialing 

Manager dan.thoma@modahealth.com

Wells Jeremy Dept. of Education Mental Health Specialist jeremy.wells@state.or.us


